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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3821  Nolan Reese                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:45.3  5:43 
      2    2 3895  Nicholas Stitzer              11  Riverdale                     18:11.4  5:52 
      3    3 3780  Mason Aide                    11  Iowa-Grant                    18:21.8  5:55 
      4    4 3807  Corey Camlek                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:25.8  5:56 
      5    5 3785  Caden Pennekamp               11  Iowa-Grant                    18:50.3  6:04 
      6      3914  Garrett Ray                   11  Shullsburg/Belmont            18:54.5  6:06 
      7    6 3959  Isaac Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:42.2  6:21 
      8    7 3784  Owen Laufenberg               11  Iowa-Grant                    19:45.6  6:22 
      9    8 3811  Ryther Gehrke                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:56.5  6:26 
     10    9 3783  Bret Connolly                  9  Iowa-Grant                    19:58.5  6:26 
     11   10 3818  Sam Miller                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:05.1  6:28 
     12   11 3960  Jonah Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben               20:16.2  6:32 
     13   12 3852  James Carstens                10  North Crawford                20:23.9  6:34 
     14   13 3875  Luke Patterson                 9  River Ridge                   20:37.2  6:39 
     15   14 3813  Dylan Jacks                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:37.9  6:39 
     16      3913  Carter Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont            20:38.0  6:39 
     17   15 3781  Felix Bartolo-Garcia          10  Iowa-Grant                    20:38.6  6:39 
     18   16 3757  Seth Greeno                    9  De Soto                       20:41.6  6:40 
     19   17 3891  Ashton Miess                  11  Riverdale                     20:43.6  6:41 
     20   18 3953  Caydon Lomas                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:20.9  6:53 
     21   19 3886  Bryce Clark                   11  Riverdale                     21:30.7  6:56 
     22   20 3812  Zach Hansen                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:39.3  6:59 
     23   21 3863  Jax Yonker                     9  North Crawford                21:46.7  7:01 
     24   22 3896  Ritchie Stitzer               10  Riverdale                     21:52.5  7:03 
     25      3911  Gavin Austin                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont            21:54.2  7:03 
     26   23 3782  Dylan Bingham                 12  Iowa-Grant                    21:56.6  7:04 
     27   24 3761  Tanner Pedretti               12  De Soto                       22:31.3  7:15 
     28   25 3760  Jonathan Montes-Johnson        9  De Soto                       22:33.0  7:16 
     29   26 3816  Maverick McCauley             10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:33.5  7:16 
     30   27 3862  Deekin Smith                  10  North Crawford                22:44.2  7:20 
     31   28 3855  Liam Elton                    10  North Crawford                22:47.1  7:21 
     32      3806  Aaron Camlek                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:23.1  7:32 
     33   29 3759  Kaden Knutson                  9  De Soto                       23:32.0  7:35 
     34   30 3858  Gavin Jacobus                 10  North Crawford                23:37.8  7:37 
     35   31 3786  C.J. Straka                    9  Iowa-Grant                    23:38.0  7:37 
     36   32 3948  Max Cooley                    11  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:40.8  7:38 
     37      3804  Eli Allen                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:46.8  7:40 
     38   33 3874  Jordan Parker                 11  River Ridge                   23:51.9  7:41 
     39   34 3873  Blake Parker                  11  River Ridge                   24:07.0  7:46 
     40   35 3872  Brady Burmeister              10  River Ridge                   24:09.4  7:47 
     41   36 3892  Caleb Schlehlein               9  Riverdale                     24:10.2  7:47 
     42   37 3871  Seth Breuer                   12  River Ridge                   24:17.8  7:50 
     43   38 3900  Mason Werthwein               12  Riverdale                     24:19.3  7:50 
     44   39 3955  Jordan McCarthy               12  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:33.0  7:55 
     45   40 3956  Parker McCullick               9  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:34.3  7:55 
     46      3805  Ethan Bass                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:12.2  8:07 
     47      3904  Gabriel Hamman                 9  Seneca                        25:13.5  8:08 
     48   41 3888  Terik Jones                   10  Riverdale                     25:14.7  8:08 
     49   42 3755  Silas Buchner                  9  De Soto                       25:30.1  8:13 
     50      3912  Karter Halverson               9  Shullsburg/Belmont            26:36.5  8:34 
     51      3903  Thomas Caya                    9  Seneca                        27:00.1  8:42 
     52      3905  Brenden Kunke                  9  Seneca                        27:03.3  8:43 
     53   43 3758  Rob Hunter                    12  De Soto                       27:45.6  8:57 
     54   44 3851  Deyton Blaha                  11  North Crawford                28:07.3  9:04 
     55   45 3951  Tate Gillitzer                10  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:20.4  9:08 
     56      3808  Gavin Edel                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:35.2  9:51 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    37  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:22.2  96:50.6 2:52.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reese               11 17:45.3
       2      4  Corey Camlek              12 18:25.8
       3      8  Ryther Gehrke             10 19:56.5
       4     10  Sam Miller                 9 20:05.1
       5     14  Dylan Jacks               12 20:37.9
       6   ( 20) Zach Hansen                9 21:39.3
       7   ( 26) Maverick McCauley         10 22:33.5

       2.    39  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:31.0  97:34.8 2:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mason Aide                11 18:21.8
       2      5  Caden Pennekamp           11 18:50.3
       3      7  Owen Laufenberg           11 19:45.6
       4      9  Bret Connolly              9 19:58.5
       5     15  Felix Bartolo-Garcia      10 20:38.6
       6   ( 23) Dylan Bingham             12 21:56.6
       7   ( 31) C.J. Straka                9 23:38.0

       3.    96  Riverdale                                  (21:17.7  106:28.4 5:58.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nicholas Stitzer          11 18:11.4
       2     17  Ashton Miess              11 20:43.6
       3     19  Bryce Clark               11 21:30.7
       4     22  Ritchie Stitzer           10 21:52.5
       5     36  Caleb Schlehlein           9 24:10.2
       6   ( 38) Mason Werthwein           12 24:19.3
       7   ( 41) Terik Jones               10 25:14.7

       4.   106  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (21:54.7  109:33.1 4:50.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Isaac Reichmann           12 19:42.2
       2     11  Jonah Reichmann           12 20:16.2
       3     18  Caydon Lomas              11 21:20.9
       4     32  Max Cooley                11 23:40.8
       5     39  Jordan McCarthy           12 24:33.0
       6   ( 40) Parker McCullick           9 24:34.3
       7   ( 45) Tate Gillitzer            10 28:20.4

       5.   118  North Crawford                             (22:16.0  111:19.7 3:13.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  James Carstens            10 20:23.9
       2     21  Jax Yonker                 9 21:46.7
       3     27  Deekin Smith              10 22:44.2
       4     28  Liam Elton                10 22:47.1
       5     30  Gavin Jacobus             10 23:37.8
       6   ( 44) Deyton Blaha              11 28:07.3

       6.   136  De Soto                                    (22:57.6  114:48.0 4:48.5)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Seth Greeno                9 20:41.6
       2     24  Tanner Pedretti           12 22:31.3
       3     25  Jonathan Montes-Johnson    9 22:33.0
       4     29  Kaden Knutson              9 23:32.0
       5     42  Silas Buchner              9 25:30.1
       6   ( 43) Rob Hunter                12 27:45.6
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       7.   152  River Ridge                                (23:24.7  117:03.3 3:40.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Luke Patterson             9 20:37.2
       2     33  Jordan Parker             11 23:51.9
       3     34  Blake Parker              11 24:07.0
       4     35  Brady Burmeister          10 24:09.4
       5     37  Seth Breuer               12 24:17.8
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3767  Logan Brudos                   8  De Soto Middle School         10:56.3  6:05 
      2    2 3894  Wyatt Schramm                  6  Riverdale                     11:14.6  6:15 
      3    3 3901  Hunter Wilkinson               6  Riverdale                     11:19.9  6:18 
      4    4 3819  Jeff Olsen                     8  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:37.3  6:28 
      5    5 3958  Nolan Reed                     7  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:43.8  6:31 
      6    6 3893  James Schramm                  6  Riverdale                     11:49.1  6:34 
      7    7 3817  Lane Miller                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:52.1  6:36 
      8    8 3749  Ashton Udelhoven               7  Boscobel                      12:17.0  6:50 
      9    9 3934  Kolton Peterson                7  Viroqua Middle School         12:26.3  6:55 
     10   10 3890  Max Mathews                    7  Riverdale                     12:26.7  6:55 
     11   11 3741  Israel Koumouganh              8  Boscobel                      12:41.3  7:03 
     12   12 3825  Landen Turgasen                8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:43.3  7:05 
     13   13 3748  Luke Tisdale                   8  Boscobel                      12:47.3  7:07 
     14   14 3745  Tyler Miller                   8  Boscobel                      12:51.9  7:09 
     15   15 3810  Bennett Gehrke                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:56.6  7:12 
     16   16 3747  Grayden Richter                6  Boscobel                      12:57.1  7:12 
     17   17 3824  Braden Turgasen                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:04.4  7:16 
     18   18 3935  Noah Rood                      6  Viroqua Middle School         13:14.5  7:22 
     19   19 3744  Christopher McConkey           6  Boscobel                      13:21.0  7:25 
     20      3859  Sam Knoble                     7  North Crawford                13:29.4  7:30 
     21   20 3962  Cody Wagner                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:29.5  7:30 
     22   21 3742  Alex Kreul                     8  Boscobel                      13:35.5  7:34 
     23      3856  Dalton Ewing                   7  North Crawford                13:37.5  7:35 
     24   22 3897  Johnathan Thornton             8  Riverdale                     13:44.5  7:39 
     25   23 3933  Levi Hanson                    6  Viroqua Middle School         13:45.3  7:39 
     26   24 3820  Theo Parr                      8  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:46.8  7:40 
     27   25 3938  David Van Loo                  7  Viroqua Middle School         13:48.3  7:41 
     28   26 3940  Bo Witt                        6  Viroqua Middle School         14:06.7  7:51 
     29   27 3939  Riley Wilson                   6  Viroqua Middle School         14:09.2  7:52 
     30   28 3769  Adam Venner                    7  De Soto Middle School         14:10.8  7:53 
     31   29 3936  Finn Siemon                    6  Viroqua Middle School         14:10.9  7:53 
     32      3751  Wesley Wetter-Richardson       6  Boscobel                      14:14.3  7:55 
     33      3750  Luke Vande Hey                 6  Boscobel                      14:16.6  7:56 
     34   30 3814  Gavin Kreger                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:19.7  7:58 
     35   31 3957  Dominic Peralta                6  Wauzeka-Steuben               14:22.4  8:00 
     36   32 3768  Kyle Greeno                    7  De Soto Middle School         14:24.4  8:01 
     37      3822  Nikoli Rose                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:31.8  8:05 
     38   33 3898  William Thornton               8  Riverdale                     14:46.5  8:13 
     39      3870  Luke Breuer                    8  River Ridge                   14:51.6  8:16 
     40   34 3771  Oscar Zink                     7  De Soto Middle School         14:53.4  8:17 
     41   35 3770  Brad Yaktin                    7  De Soto Middle School         14:53.4  8:17 
     42      3740  Jonah Knowles                  8  Boscobel                      14:58.4  8:20 
     43      3746  Gus Olson                      8  Boscobel                      15:03.1  8:22 
     44      3854  Carson Eckert                  7  North Crawford                15:17.5  8:30 
     45      3907  Gavyn Wilkins                  6  Seneca                        15:58.4  8:53 
     46      3930  Weston Benzing                 6  Viroqua Middle School         16:00.7  8:54 
     47   36 3952  Wyatt Hickie                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               16:16.7  9:03 
     48      3937  Finn Theobald                  7  Viroqua Middle School         16:29.3  9:10 
     49      3828  Rhet Wiegel                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:51.3  9:22 
     50   37 3954  Josh Martin                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben               16:58.7  9:26 
     51      3823  Wesley Rose                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:53.1  9:57 
     52   38 3887  Terance Currier                6  Riverdale                     18:11.6 10:07 
     53      3932  Jansen Getter                  6  Viroqua Middle School         18:20.2 10:12 
     54      3815  Carson Krings                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:23.7 10:14 
     55      3931  Ozzy Broadhead                 7  Viroqua Middle School         18:31.3 10:18 
     56   39 3963  Stetson Zeeh                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:40.4 10:23 
     57   40 3950  Bentley Dums                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:31.1 10:51 
     58      3850  Jameson Adkins                 6  North Crawford                19:39.2 10:56 
     59      3743  Austin Langner                 6  Boscobel                      20:01.3 11:08 
     9/14/2021  9:15PM
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       1.    43  Riverdale                                  (12:07.0  60:34.8 2:29.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Wyatt Schramm              6 11:14.6
       2      3  Hunter Wilkinson           6 11:19.9
       3      6  James Schramm              6 11:49.1
       4     10  Max Mathews                7 12:26.7
       5     22  Johnathan Thornton         8 13:44.5
       6   ( 33) William Thornton           8 14:46.5
       7   ( 38) Terance Currier            6 18:11.6

       2.    55  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (12:26.8  62:13.7 1:27.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jeff Olsen                 8 11:37.3
       2      7  Lane Miller                7 11:52.1
       3     12  Landen Turgasen            8 12:43.3
       4     15  Bennett Gehrke             6 12:56.6
       5     17  Braden Turgasen            6 13:04.4
       6   ( 24) Theo Parr                  8 13:46.8
       7   ( 30) Gavin Kreger               6 14:19.7

       3.    62  Boscobel                                   (12:43.0  63:34.6 0:40.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ashton Udelhoven           7 12:17.0
       2     11  Israel Koumouganh          8 12:41.3
       3     13  Luke Tisdale               8 12:47.3
       4     14  Tyler Miller               8 12:51.9
       5     16  Grayden Richter            6 12:57.1
       6   ( 19) Christopher McConkey       6 13:21.0
       7   ( 21) Alex Kreul                 8 13:35.5

       4.   101  Viroqua Middle School                      (13:28.3  67:21.1 1:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Kolton Peterson            7 12:26.3
       2     18  Noah Rood                  6 13:14.5
       3     23  Levi Hanson                6 13:45.3
       4     25  David Van Loo              7 13:48.3
       5     26  Bo Witt                    6 14:06.7
       6   ( 27) Riley Wilson               6 14:09.2
       7   ( 29) Finn Siemon                6 14:10.9

       5.   129  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (14:34.3  72:51.1 5:14.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Nolan Reed                 7 11:43.8
       2     20  Cody Wagner                6 13:29.5
       3     31  Dominic Peralta            6 14:22.4
       4     36  Wyatt Hickie               6 16:16.7
       5     37  Josh Martin                6 16:58.7
       6   ( 39) Stetson Zeeh               6 18:40.4
       7   ( 40) Bentley Dums               6 19:31.1

       6.   130  De Soto Middle School                      (13:51.7  69:18.3 3:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Logan Brudos               8 10:56.3
       2     28  Adam Venner                7 14:10.8
       3     32  Kyle Greeno                7 14:24.4
       4     34  Oscar Zink                 7 14:53.4
       5     35  Brad Yaktin                7 14:53.4


